DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

RIB International Holding Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

MTWO Version 5.1 - MTWO 15-User Package

Appointment Period

30 June 2022 to 29 June 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

30 June 2023 to 29 June 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

MTWO Standard SaaS Package

» Workbase+ Module

Includes Dashboard, Document Management, Model
Management, Business Partner Management

» Cost Estimation Module

Includes Bill of Quantity, BIM Quantity takeoff,
Material & Resource Cost Estimation

» Enterprise Controlling Module

Includes Master Data, Reporting, Workflow
Designer, Cost Codes, Access Control

* Revit Plug-in tool

Includes Integration with Revit, model checker,
converting design model to construction model

+ Construction Contract Module

Includes Contract, change order management,
progress payment and invoicing

* Mobile Apps for HSE

Checklist, Model based Defect, Safety Management
available in web-based & model apps

* Resource Management & Scheduling Module
Schedule management, integration with P6 and
MSP, Gantt Chant feature, line of balance, 4D
construction sequence

* Supply Chain Management

Tender & Procurement, price comparison, portal
+ 5D BIM Simulation Module

Combining Cash flow projection with construction
sequence and time for planning and budgeting

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Software Service Agreement (SSA) - 1 Year
Maintenance Helpdesk phone/email 9-6pm on
weekdays Solution upgrade 2 days Cloud and
solution set-up & installation

Training
2 days on site training
Free online training

Others
Not Applicable

Per license

Per-Man
Day

Per- Man
Day

15.00

15.00

15.00

Total

$

42,000.00

$ 22,500.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Pre-Approved @SMEsGoDigital LOA_Annex3 (version 2)_19 Sep 2019

Package 3-3 of 3



